
Bid #07-148, Construction of Abandoned Motor Vehicle Building for Sheriff's Office 
Opening Date: Wednesday 21, 2007

VENDOR

Armor Construction Co., Inc

Beacon Services- Construction Division

CK Construction, Inc.

F.T. James Construction, Inc.

Noble General Contractors

______________________ _____________________________

Approved By (Signature) Approved By (print)

Sheriff's Office Date:

Remarks:_________________________________________________ lg11/26/07

$355,000.00 

Purchasing Department

TOTAL COST

$254,282.50 

$345,678.00 

$291,083.00

$241,249.00


