

Purchasing Department Bid #07-148, Construction of Abandoned Motor Vehicle Building for Sheriff's Office

uction of Abandoned Motor Vehicle Building for Sheriff's Office Opening Date: Wednesday 21, 2007

VENDOR	TOTAL COST
Armor Construction Co., Inc	\$254,282.50
Beacon Services- Construction Division	\$291,083.00
CK Construction, Inc.	\$241,249.00
F.T. James Construction, Inc.	\$345,678.00
Noble General Contractors	\$355,000.00
Nosic Concidi Contidotoro	4000,000.00
ved By (Signature)	Approved By (print)

 Sheriff's Office
 Date:

 Remarks:
 lg11/26/07